Focus Cafe

Item

TYSON
Chicken Breasts
Chicken Wings
Dark Chicken
Wingers

COKE
2 liter coke
Bottled Water

Qty

Stock
Unit

Case
Case
Case
Case

Ea.
Ea.

Conv.
X Factor

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
24.00

Inventory Worksheet at 3/7/200x 4:09:50 PM
created at 3/7/200x 4:09:50 PM

Purch.
Unit

Case
Case
Case
Case

Ea.
Case

Par
Level

1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

1.00
1.00

Price
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Matt
Sticky Note
Inventory Worksheet

The Inventory Worksheet Report is used to record the actual inventory. 



